



242795

TICKET NUMBER 31155
LOCATION El Dora Co. Ks 180
FOREMAN William Zabel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY																
7-20-11	3628	J.T. Huxman #13	29	21	1W	McPherson																
CUSTOMER Hess oil Company			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> <th>TRUCK #</th> <th>DRIVER</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>467</td> <td>Ronald Standa</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>491</td> <td>Joe</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>526</td> <td>Bill Z</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	467	Ronald Standa			491	Joe			526	Bill Z		
TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER																			
467	Ronald Standa																					
491	Joe																					
526	Bill Z																					
MAILING ADDRESS 2080 E Kansas P.O. Box 1009			<table border="1"> <thead> <tr> <th>CITY</th> <th>STATE</th> <th>ZIP CODE</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>McPherson</td> <td>Ks</td> <td>67460</td> </tr> </tbody> </table>				CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	McPherson	Ks	67460										
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE																				
McPherson	Ks	67460																				

JOB TYPE Cement Plug (C) HOLE SIZE _____ HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT _____
 CASING DEPTH _____ DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT _____ SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT _____ DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Taking in Hole. Pumped cement down taking until it released on backside
 Shut in backside & pumped cement up outside until collar full.
 Packed out taking & topped off standing fall.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE Cement Pump.	975.00	975.00
5406	54	MILEAGE Pump Truck.	4.00	216.00
5407A	54 units @ 7.65 ton	Bulk Delivery cement.	1.26	520.50
1131	182 sq	54 units @ 7.65 ton 60/40 Poz.	11.95	2174.90
1118B	728	Coel - Premium Bentonite. 4%	.20	145.60
1107	50 lbs	Poly Flake. 1/4	2.22	111.00
1102	160 lbs	Calcium Chloride. 1%	.70	112.00
		Sub Total		\$ 4255.00
			SALES TAX	185.68
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4440.68

AUTHORIZATION TITLE Prod Supt. DATE 7-20-11

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for